COMPALSERVER
SR221-2A
User Manual
 COMPALSERVERϰ User Manual V0.8
2024/ 04/ 22
COMPALSERVER
DOCUMENT REVISION HISTORY
Rev. DESCRIPTION ISSUED BY DATE

(b) Neodymium in the HDDs
(a) less than 5 g
(b) above 25 g
(b) instructions on the disassembly operations reference Chapter3 Installation / Removal
PSU efficiency and power factor
Power Supply Model
Number
80 Plus
Rating
Rating
(Watt)
Minimum PSU efficiency (%)
Minimum
power factor
10% 20% 50% 100% 50%
FSP / FSP1200-21FM Platinum 1200 NA 90.0 94.0 91.0 0.98
ACBEL / R1CA2132A Titanium 1300 93.0 95.0 96.0 94.0 0.99
FSP / FSP1300-20HM Titanium 1300 92.8 95.0 96.1 94.4 0.99
ACBEL / R1CA2162B Platinum 1600 NA 90.0 94.0 91.0 0.98
FSP / FSP1600-20FM Platinum 1600 85.2 94.5 95.0 92.5 0.99
ACBEL / R1CA2162D Titanium 1600 91.6 94.2 96.2 95.4 0.99
FSP / FSP1600-20HM Titanium 1600 93.6 95.2 96.0 93.5 0.99
FSP / FSP2400-20FM Platinum 2400 89.7 94.1 94.7 91.2 0.99
Note: From 2024/1/1, only Titanium PSU can be shipped into EU and UK region.
COMPAL SR221-2A Server User Manual
COMPALSERVER 17
Copyright